
Sr. 

No.
BACHELOR'S COURSES CODE JOBBERS APPERS Other TOTAL

Placed 

till date
Unplaced

% 

placement

1 B Tech (Dyestuff and Intermediates Technology) BT-DYE 10 8 1 19 1 9 10

2 B Tech (Fibres and Textile Processing Technology) BT-TXT 24 7 1 32 17 7 71

3 B Tech (Food Engineering and Technology) BT-FET 15 3 18 7 8 47

4 B Tech (Oils, Oleochemicals and Surfactants Technology) BT-OIL 16 2 1 19 11 5 69

5 B Tech (Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology) BT-PH 14 9 23 9 5 64

6 B Tech (Polymer Engineering and Technology) BT-PO 14 5 19 11 3 79

7 B Tech (Surface Coating and Technology) BT-CO 17 2 19 17 0 100

8 B Pharmacy BPH 20 11 31 6 14 30

9 B Chemical Engineering BCHEM 59 24 1 84 48 11 81

Total 189 71 4 264 127 62 67.19577

PLACEMENT DATA 
UG-2023-24
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% 
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1 B Tech (Dyestuff and Intermediates Technology) BT-DYE 12 10 22 7 5 58

2 B Tech (Fibres and Textile Processing Technology) BT-TXT 30 10 40 14 16 47

3 B Tech (Food Engineering and Technology) BT-FET 12 7 19 8 4 67

4 B Tech (Oils, Oleochemicals and Surfactants Technology) BT-OIL 12 6 18 9 3 75

5 B Tech (Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology) BT-PH 7 15 22 4 3 57

6 B Tech (Polymer Engineering and Technology) BT-PO 16 7 23 13 3 81

7 B Tech (Surface Coating and Technology) BT-CO 15 4 19 9 6 60

8 B Pharmacy BPH 21 13 34 12 9 57

9 B Chemical Engineering BCHEM 52 33 2 87 50 2 96

Total 177 105 2 284 126 51 71.18644

PLACEMENT DATA 
UG-2022-23
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1 B Tech (Dyestuff and Intermediates Technology) BT-DYE 11 7 18 10 1 91

2 B Tech (Fibres and Textile Processing Technology) BT-TXT 17 15 32 16 1 94

3 B Tech (Food Engineering and Technology) BT-FET 12 6 18 5 7 42

4 B Tech (Oils, Oleochemicals and Surfactants Technology) BT-OIL 10 7 17 8 2 80

5 B Tech (Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology) BT-PH 6 10 16 1 5 17

6 B Tech (Polymer Engineering and Technology) BT-PO 7 9 16 3 4 43

7 B Tech (Surface Coating Technology) BT-CO 6 10 16 6 0 100

8 B Pharmacy BPH 9 18 27 4 5 44

9 B Chemical Engineering BCHEM 38 42 80 36 2 95

Total 116 124 240 89 27 76.7241379

UG-2021-22
PLACEMENT DATA 


